
Community Development Quota Groups and Contact Information 

Western Alaska Community Development Association 

425 G Street, Suite 720 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

Voice: (907) 868-7634 

Fax: (907) 868-7635 

Email: admin@wacda.org 

 

Aggie Blandford, Executive Director 

Email: ablandford@wacda.org 

 

Aleutian Pribilof Island Community Development Association  (APICDA)  

Larry Cotter, Executive Director  lcotter@apicda.com 

234 Gold Street    Quota Manager Luci Roberts  

Juneau, AK  99801                                          Ph (907) 260-5380 

Ph (907) 586-0161 

Fax (907) 586-0165 

www.apicda.com 

 

Bristol Bay Economic Development Association  (BBEDC)  

Robin Samuelsen, President and CEO , sockeye1@nushtel.net 

Paul Peyton, Fisheries Investments, paul.bbedc@alaska.net 

Anne Vanderhoeven, CDQ manager, anne.bbedc@alaska.net 

P.O. Box 1464      Quota Manager  

Dillingham, AK 99576                                               Anne Vanderhoeven  

Ph (907) 842-4370                                                      Ph (907) 644-8640 

Fax (907) 842-4336 

www.bbedc.com 

 

Central Bering Sea Fishermen’s Association  (CBSFA)  

Philip Lestendof, plestenkof@cbsfa.com  Quota Manager  

PO Box 288      Jeff Kauffman jeff@spfishco.com  

St Paul Island, AK  99660                                          Ph 907-952-2476 

Ph (907) 546-2597 

Fax (907) 546-2450 

www.cbsfa.com 

 

Coastal Villages Region Fund  (CVRF)    

Morgen Crow, morgen_c@coastalvillages.org 

Neil Rodriquez, Quota manager, neil_r@coastalvillages.org 

711 H Street, Suite 200        Neil Rodriguez  

Anchorage, AK  99501                                                          Ph (970) 278-5151 

Ph (907) 278-5151 

Fax (907) 278-5150  

www.coastalvillages.org 
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Norton Sound Economic Development Corporation  (NSEDC) 

Janis Ivanoff, Vice President and CEO JDIVANOFF@nsedc.com 

420 L Street, Suite 310      Joel Cladouhaus joel@nsedc.com 

Anchorage, AK 99501                                                         Ph (907) 274-2248 

Ph (907) 274-2248                                                                    

Fax (907) 274-2249                                                               

www.nsedc.com                                                                    
 

Yukon Delta Fisheries Development Association  (YDFDA)  

Ragnar Alstrom, ED, ragnaraydf@aol.com 

Eric Olson, eolson@gci.net   Ph (907) 644-0326 

Fax (907) 644-0327 

301 Calista Court, Suite C  

Anchorage, AK  99518 

www.ydfda.org 
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